
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

No.
17
1

47
6

78
68
5

14
81
29
39
90
88
25
26
42
8

33
71
3

ClassName

Miguel Praia

Luciano Ribodino

Wesley Gutierrez

Danilo Lewis

Alan Douglas

Diego Faustino

Ricieri Luvizotto

Lucas Barros

Sebastiano Zerbo

Alberto Lopez

Nick Iatauro

Alecsandre Grandi

Diego Pretel

Victor Moura

Daniel Lenzi

Marcos Salles

Helder Shad

Ricardo Sune

Jaime Cristobal

Leandro Rad

Laps
11
3

12
4
4
4
9
6
7
4

12
12
12
13
8
8
4

11
11
7

Best Tm

1:20.894

1:21.138

1:21.274

1:21.411

1:21.539

1:21.721

1:21.925

1:21.935

1:22.120

1:22.703

1:23.255

1:23.561

1:23.649

1:23.879

1:25.537

1:25.781

1:25.875

1:25.965

1:27.721

1:30.495

Diff

0.244

0.380

0.517

0.645

0.827

1.031

1.041

1.226

1.809

2.361

2.667

2.755

2.985

4.643

4.887

4.981

5.071

6.827

9.601

Best Speed

167,553

167,049

166,769

166,489

166,227

165,857

165,444

165,424

165,051

163,888

162,801

162,205

162,034

161,590

158,458

158,007

157,834

157,669

154,513

149,776

In Lap

10

3

12

3

3

3

8

5

6

4

10

7

11

13

8

7

4

8

8

4

Marca

HONDA

BMW

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

BMW

SUZUKI

BMW

DUCATI

BMW

KAWASAKI

HONDA

DUCATI

BMW

BMW

BMW

YAMAHA

BMW

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

Modelo

CBR 1000 RR

S 1000 RR

ZX 10 R

ZX 10 R

ZX 10 R

S 1000 RR

GSX R 1000

S 1000 RR

1199 S PANIGALE

S 1000 RR

ZX 10 R

CBR 1000 RR

1199 S PANIGALE

S 1000 RR

S 1000 RR

S 1000 RR

YZF R1

S 1000 RR

ZX 10 R

SRAD 1000

Equipe

CENTER MOTO RACING TEAM

ALEX BARROS RACING

MOTONIL MOTORS ALEMÃO PNEUS

PRT / RC3 BRASIL

PRT

PETRONAS EUROBIKE SBK TEAM

PRÓ RICI TEAM

ALEX BARROS RACING

TEAM SBK DUCATI PERFECT MOTORS

PETRONAS EUROBIKE SBK TEAM

PRT

TEAM DE GRANDI BARDAHL

TEAM SBK DUCATI PERFECT MOTORS

VMX RACING TEAM

GRINJETS SBK RACING

TEAM FUEL RACING / MORMAII

BY TRIPA TEAM

SBK BRASIL

JC RACING TEAM

RAD RACING TEAM

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements
HORARIO DE DIVULGAÇÃO 15:45

Printed: 25/05/2013 17:16:57
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CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE MOTOVELOCIDADE
GP 1000

CLASSIFICATORIO Q1 - GP 1000

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 15:19:55

AIC - RAUL BOESEL 3,765 Km

25/05/2013 15:20


